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To: Beck Jash
Bec ‘Grant Cower’ <gcowen@westsuburbanbank.coms; ‘Jody Cantey’ <jcantey@waysidecrass.org»; Birmie Harper' <bharper@waysidecross.args: ‘Pamels Keith' «pkeith@waysidecrass.org»: James Lukose' <jlukose@waysidecross.orga: ‘Kristy Stanfs’ <Kristy Stanfa@va.govs; lanette Jones’ <jjones@tchpfrasclinic.orgs:
‘Kathryn Bettcher' <kbettcher@pslegal.org>; ‘Brandy Mutehart' <bmutehart@pslegal.org=; Bill Matson® <william.matson@pcni.crg>; ‘Sarah Ponitz’ <sponitz@padsofelgin.org>; 'Peg Lijewski” <peglijewski@gmail.com>; Teresa Rubic' <teresar@cdhcil.org>; Berger, Scott; Hutchins, Lindsay;
‘Charles Sprague’ <charlessprague@comcast.net>; ‘Alisa Neary' <aneary@mutualground.arg>; ‘Christine Madsen’ <christine@mshv.arg>; "Jason Miller' <Jason@mshv.org >; ‘Jessica Spitzer’ <JessicaS@mshv.org>; ‘Leanne Deister-Goodwin' <leanne@lazarushouse.net>; 'Amy Dimiceli’ <amyd@lazarushousenet>;
Sandy Falk i t line.com>; 'c: ushouse.net; "Stephen Paul' <ctimencm@lazarushouse.net>; Julie Purcell’ <JulieP@lazarushouse net>; "esmencm@lazarushousenst; Kaus, Krysta, 'Deborah Dempsey’ <ddempsey@kaneroe.org>; 'Brett Campbell’ <brett@josephcorp.org>;
‘Jerria Donelson’ <jerria@josephcorp.org»; 'Bob Palmer’ <bob@housingactionilorg>; 'leff Gilbert' <jeffgilbert@hopefortomorrow.nets>; Tim Simms’ <timsimms@hopefortomorrow.net>; 'Chris Cox’ < chriscox@hesedhouse.org>; "Meil McMenamin® <nmcmenamin@hesedhouse.org>; 'Jerry Ratz’ <jratz@hesedhouse.org>;
‘Karen Whitney' <kwhitney@hesedhouse.org>; 'Ryan Dowd' <ryan@hesedh: org>; 'Erin Vondrasek' <erinvondrasek .gov>; 'Karen Beyer' <kbeyer@eckercenter.org>; 'Victoria Gesinger' <vgesinger@eckercenter.org>; 'Erin Kunath <ekunath@eckercenter.org>; 'Steve Lindahl' <slindahl@eckercenter.org=:
'Rick VanderForest' <rvanderforest@eckercenter.org>; 'Judy Comnelius’ <jcomelius@c

iscenter.orgs; '‘Gretchen Vapnar' <gapnar@crisiscenter.crg>; 'Denise Momedu' <momedu_d@cityofelginorg>; Jodnn Stingley' <stingley_j@cityofelginorg>; Elizabeth Carrizales’ <ECarrizales@aurora-ilarg=;
"Amy Munre' <AMunro@aurora-il.ergs; 'Dawn Guler’ tion.arg>; 'Kathy Hazelwood' <KF he-association.orgs; 'Lynn O'Shea’ <Loshea@the-association.org>; 'Debbie Robertson’ <drobertson @360youthservices.org>; James Harvey' <jsmesphoto$0@yahoo.coms; 'carolk@lazarushousenet 4

Sent ltems.

The Continuum of Care for Kane County is posting the FY2018 CoC Consolidated Application and Project Priority Listing for the FY2018 Continuum of Care funding competition for public inspection at the following websites:

CoC Consolidated Application
http://www.countyofkane.org/Documents/Community#20Investment/Continuum%200f%20Care/CoC%20Consolidated %20Application.pdf

CoC Project Priority Listing
httpe//www.countyofkane.org/Documents/Community%20Investment/Continuum%200f%20Care/CoC%20Project%20Priority % 20Listing pdf

For more information about the Continuum of Care process, please contact Joshua Beck, Assistant Director of the Kane County Office of Community Reinvestment at Beck.Josh@co.kane.il.us.

Josh




